55. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny 2. rész
Kaposvar, Csik Ferenc Versenyuszoda, 2023. 05. 21.

DONTOK

50 m n6i mell

17. versenyszam

1.

©CoNoOA~AWN

Detrich Luca
Edzéje:

Walter Daniella

Tili Panna

Koénig Ninett

Nagy Zsdfia

Korcsmaros Luca

Németh Dorottya

Szilagyi Zsofia

Kiss-Gurdan Gréta

Kizarva

Virag Emese

2008

2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009

2008

Kaposv. SI

Mohacsi TE
Siklosi SE
Mohacsi TE
Dombévar Sl
Délz.-Vizm
Délz.-Vizm
NivoMed E.
Pécsi S.N.

Kaposv. SI

0:35,90

0:37,46
0:39,02
0:40,77
0:41,39
0:41,86
0:42,73
0:42,97
0:43,57

Szabalytalan rajt
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